©Copyright 2020 Dwyer Instruments, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A. 5/20					     DS-DH3 Rev. 2
®
ORDER ONLINE TODAY!
dwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesDH3
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.

4-1/8 [104.78] B.C.
SURFACE MOUNTING
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
DH3 - Digihelic® differential pressure controller
RANGE
002: 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
003: 0 to 0.5 in w.c.
004: 0 to 1 in w.c.
005: 0 to 2.5 in w.c.
006: 0 to 5 in w.c.
007: 0 to 10 in w.c.
009: 0 to 25 in w.c.
010: 0 to 50 in w.c.
011: 0 to 100 in w.c.
013: 0 to ±0.25 in w.c.
014: 0 to ±0.50 in w.c.
015: 0 to ±1.00 in w.c.
016: 0 to ±2.50 in w.c.
017: 0 to ±5.00 in w.c.
018: 0 to ±10.0 in w.c.
OPTIONS
AT: Aluminum tag
COO: Certificate of origin
FC: Factory calibration
NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
SS: Brushed 304 stainless steel bezel
ST: Stainless steel tag
-004 -SSDH3
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-298
A-301
A-302
A-302F-A
A-370
A-489
Flat aluminum bracket for flush mounting
Static pressure tip, for 1/4˝ metal tubing connection
Static pressure tip, for 3/16˝ and 1/8˝ ID plastic or rubber tubing
303 SS Static pressure tip with mounting flange, for 3/16˝ I.D. rubber or plastic tubing. 4˝ insertion depth, includes mounting screws
Flush mount bracket. Bracket is then surface mounted. Steel with gray hammertone epoxy finish
4˝ 303 SS straight static pressure tip with flange
SPECIFICATIONS
SWITCH SPECIFICATIONS
Service Air and non-combustible, compatible gases.
Wetted Materials Consult factory.

4-1/8 [104.78] B.C.
SURFACE MOUNTING
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
DH3 - Digihelic® differential pressure controller
RANGE
002: 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
003: 0 to 0.5 in w.c.
004: 0 to 1 in w.c.
005: 0 to 2.5 in w.c.
006: 0 to 5 in w.c.
007: 0 to 10 in w.c.
009: 0 to 25 in w.c.
010: 0 to 50 in w.c.
011: 0 to 100 in w.c.
013: 0 to ±0.25 in w.c.
014: 0 to ±0.50 in w.c.
015: 0 to ±1.00 in w.c.
016: 0 to ±2.50 in w.c.
017: 0 to ±5.00 in w.c.
018: 0 to ±10.0 in w.c.
OPTIONS
AT: Aluminum tag
COO: Certificate of origin
FC: Factory calibration
NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
SS: Brushed 304 stainless steel bezel
ST: Stainless steel tag
-004 -SSDH3
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-298
A-301
A-302
A-302F-A
A-370
A-489
Flat aluminum bracket for flush mounting
Static pressure tip, for 1/4˝ metal tubing connection
Static pressure tip, for 3/16˝ and 1/8˝ ID plastic or rubber tubing
303 SS Static pressure tip with mounting flange, for 3/16˝ I.D. rubber or plastic tubing. 4˝ insertion depth, includes mounting screws
Flush mount bracket. Bracket is then surface mounted. Steel with gray hammertone epoxy finish
4˝ 303 SS straight static pressure tip with flange
©Copyright 2020 Dwyer Instruments, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A. 5/20					     DS-DH3 Rev. 2
®
ORDER ONLINE TODAY!
dwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesDH3
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
SERIES DH3 | DIGIHELIC® DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE CONTROLLER
The Series DH3 Digihelic® Differential Pressure Controller is a 3-in-1
instrument possessing a digital display gage, control relay switches, and